Program Employment Advancement and Retention Network (EARN) and providing 

for the authorization to enter into agreements with various agencies and to pay for 

expenditures for costs to support, implement and administer the program. Cost not to 

exceed Three Million Eight Hundred Twenty-Eight Thousand Five Hundred 

Ninety-Four ($3,828,594) Dollars

2025-1861 Cover Letter SignedLtrtoCouncilEARN05-13-25

2025-1861 Waiver letter 2025 EARN 05-08-25

Summary 2025-1861

Attachments:

Read and referred to the Committee on Human Resources

COUNCILMAN ANTHONY COGHILL PRESENTS:

2025-1862 Resolution authorizing an extension of the term of the Acting Chief of Police for two 

hundred and forty-two (242) additional days, to run through February 1, 2026.

2025-1862 Cover Letter  - Devine

Summary 2025-1862

Attachments:

A motion was made that this matter be Passed Finally. The motion failed by 

the following vote:

Aye: Council Member Coghill, Council Member Gross, Council Member Lavelle,

[...]

Council Member Mosley1 - 

2025-1863 Resolution authorizing, pursuant to Ch. 210 (“Acceptance of Gifts to City”) of the 

City Code, the Mayor and the Director of the Office of Public Safety to accept a 

donation from The Allegheny-Kiski Health Foundation in the amount of NINE 

THOUSAND AND NINETY ($9,090.00) dollars to purchase compressed air carts 

for EMS.

2025-1863 Cover Letter -AKH Foundation - Letter_JP_Signed

2025-1863 Donation Acceptance Form signed

Summary 2025-1863

Attachments:

Read and referred to the Committee on Public Safety and Wellness

2025-1864 Resolution authorizing the issuance of a warrant in favor of Purvis Systems 

Incorporated in an amount not to exceed FIFTY THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED 

FORTY-FIVE DOLLARS AND NO CENTS ($50,245.00), for payment of 

batteries and installation services of the Station Alerting System at the Training 

Academy and Fire Station 7.

 

2025-1864 Cover Letter PURVIS SYSTEMS INCORPORATED 

- INSTALLATIONS - 2025- COVER

2025-1864 PURVIS SYSTEMS INCORPORATED -

[...]

Pittsburgh, to enter into an agreement or agreements and amendments thereto with 

eDocs Technologies, LLC for the implementation of an enterprise-wide content 

management system (ECM), to add funding for document imaging for the Bureau of 

Police, by increasing the approved amount by $31,640 (THIRTY-ONE 

THOUSAND, SIX HUNDRED FORTY DOLLARS) for an amended total cost 

not-to-exceed $3,031,640 (THREE MILLION THIRTY-ONE THOUSAND, SIX 

HUNDRED FORTY DOLLARS) over one year.

2025-1865 Cover Letter -PS-E docs letter

2025-1865 EDOCS - IMAGING - 2025 - CHANGE ORDER 

(1)

Summary 2025-1865

Attachments:

Read and referred to the Committee on Innovation, Performance, Asset 

Management, and Technology

[...]

Directors of the Departments of Innovation & Performance, Finance, and Public 

Safety, to enter into an amended agreement with B-Three Solutions, Inc. for the 

continued provision of software maintenance and support services for critical 

applications and transition guidance, by increasing the approved amount by $12,000 

(TWELVE THOUSAND DOLLARS) for an amended total cost not-to-exceed 

$2,141,321 (TWO MILLION ONE HUNDRED FORTY-ONE THOUSAND, 

THREE HUNDRED TWENTY-ONE DOLLARS) over eight years.

2025-1866 Cover Letter -PS-B-Three Solutions letter

2025-1866 B Three Solutions

Summary 2025-1866

Attachments:

Read and referred to the Committee on Innovation, Performance, Asset 

Management, and Technology

2025-1867 Resolution amending Resolution 119 of 2025, which authorized an Agreement or

[...]

2025-1868 Resolution authorizing the issuance of a warrant in favor of Adler Tree Service, doing 

business as Adler Tree Service and Landscaping, for emergency storm response to 

remove a tree fell on the residence at 205 Millbridge St., Pittsburgh Pa, 15210 on 

March 13, 2025 in an amount not to exceed SIX THOUSAND SEVEN 

HUNDRED AND FIFTY DOLLARS ($6,750.00).

2025-1868 Cover Letter Adler Warrant_Cover letter

2025-1868 Invoice # 13007

Summary 2025-1868

Attachments:

Read and referred to the Committee on Finance and Law

2025-1869 Resolution amending Resolution 372 of 2023, which authorized the Mayor and the